Digitized Automation for a Changing World
Delta Industrial Robots
1
Delta Industrial Robots
Delta's industrial robots can easily combine peripheral devices to build a quick, flexible,
and highly precise automated production line. The robots' work significantly lowers labor
and time cost, while optimizing production quality and efficiency.

IP Rating IP20
Robot Controllers
Ordering Information
Model Name Description Note
SCARA Robot DRS Series
DRS30L3SS1BN002 4 - axis, 400 mm arm length, 3 kg Optional models with 5 / 10 m cable *
DRS40L3SS2BN005 4 - axis, 400 mm arm length, 3 kg Available in 2023 Q2. Optional models with 5/10 m cable
DRS40C4SS1BN002 4 - axis, 400 mm arm length, 4 kg Optional models with 5 / 10 m cable *
DRS50L6SS2BN005 4 - axis, 500 mm arm length, 6kg
Optional models with 5 / 10 m cable and 200 mm / 300 mm Z-axis * DRS60L6SS2BN005 4 - axis, 600mm arm length, 6kg
DRS70L6SS2BN005 4 - axis, 700mm arm length, 6kg
DRS60H6SS1BN002 4 - axis, 600 mm arm length, 6 kg, ceiling type
Optional models with  5 / 10 m cable *DRS60C6SS1BN002 4 - axis, 600 mm arm length, 6kg
DRS60L6SN1BN302 3 - axis, 600 mm arm length, 6 kg
DRS60L3SS1BN502 5 - axis, 600 mm arm length, 3 kg
DRS60LCSS1BN002 4 - axis, 600 mm arm length, 12 kg
Optional models with 5 / 10 m cable and 200 mm / 420 mm Z-axis*
DRS70LCSS1BN002 4 - axis, 700 mm arm length, 12 kg
DRS80LCSS1BN002 4 - axis, 800 mm arm length, 12 kg
DRS80LMSS1BN002 4 - axis, 800mm arm length, 22kg
DRSA0LMSS1BN002 4 - axis, 1 ,000mm arm length, 22kg
Note: *Please contact regional distributors for optional models
10
Ordering Information
Model Name Description Note
SCARA Robot DRS Series
DRS40L3SSADN003 4 - axis, 400 mm arm length, 3 kg, CE / KCs certified
DRS50L6SSADN003 4 - axis, 500 mm arm length, 6 kg, CE / KCs certified
DRS60L6SSADN003 4 - axis, 600 mm arm length, 6 kg, CE / KCs certified
DRS70L6SSADN003 4 - axis, 700 mm arm length, 6 kg, CE / KCs certified
DRS40L3SSFDN003 4 - axis, 400 mm arm length, 3 kg, ULcertified
DRS60L6SSFDN003 4 - axis, 600 mm arm length, 6 kg, ULcertified
DRS80LCSSFDN002 4 - axis, 800 mm arm length, 12 kg, CE / ULcertified Optional models with 5 / 10 m cable and
200 mm / 420 mm Z-axis *
Articulated Robot DRV Series
DRV70L7A6313N 6 - axis, 710 mm arm length, 7 kg, IP40